
21. Frühlingsschiessen 2023
MSV Nollen

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskategorie

Vereinsschützen / Pflichtteilnehmer

Pflichtteilnehmer
Meili Karin

Regenscheit Beat

Salzmann Ruedi

Frei Gebhard

Meili Bemhard

Rosenkranz Christoff

Hug Makus

Spuhler Beatrix

Rogg Fränzi

Kreidler Konrad

Pflichtresultat

889

2

10 I 10

Herdern-Lanzenneu nforn,
Schützengesellschaft
Hug Markus
im Wiesengrund 2
8506 Lanzenneunforn

97

94

92

91

90

89

88

86

82

80

S

SV

e\/

SV

S

E

57-03

Kar

57-03

s0

57-03

57-03

57-03

std

90

57-03

Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate

0.000

889

Pflichtteilnehmer

10

Resultat

88.900
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